
Sr No. Name of the Financial Creditor
Claim as on Insolvency 
Commencement Date

Claim Admitted Amount 
(Rs.)

Secured Creditors
1 Andhra Bank                                                  55,52,67,388                              44,28,76,494 
2 Bank of Baroda                                                  49,54,55,219                              41,74,23,204 

Total                                               1,05,07,22,607                              86,02,99,698 

ETCO Industries Pvt Ltd
List of Financial Creditors


